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NEIL REALTY CO. INC.
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HOSPITAL AUTHORITY
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
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ROBERT A BRODNIAK
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-Y20- POT Sta.  14+31.26

-L- POC Sta.  209+89.61
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PUBLIC MEETING MAP

ONSLOW COUNTY

INSTALL RAISED MEDIAN.

NC 53 (WESTERN BLVD.) FROM US 17 (MARINE BLVD.) TO NC 24 (LEJEUNE BLVD.).

PROJECT 54026.1.1 (U-4007E, U-5736 & U- 5508)
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LEGEND

0000

0000

PROPOSED ROADWAY

EXISTING ROADWAY

PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY

EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY

BUILDINGS

LAKES, RIVER, STREAMS AND PONDS

PROPERTY LINES

CONSTRUCTION, AND UTILITY)

PROPOSED EASEMENTS (DRAINAGE, 

RESURFACED

EXISTING ROADWAY TO BE 

FUTURE ADT

PRESENT ADT

UPGRADED

EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL TO BE 

CURB & GUTTER AND SIDE WALK

PROPOSED STRUCTURES, ISLAND, 

BE RETAINED

CURB & GUTTER AND SIDE WALK TO 

EXISTING STRUCTURES, ISLAND, 

REMOVED

EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE 

DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION
PRELIMINARY PLANS

INCOMPLETE PLANS
DO NOT USE FOR R/W ACQUISITION

DESIGN DATA

0’ 50’ 100’50’

(ENGLISH)

25’

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION: MINOR ARTERIAL

DESIGN SPEED: 40 MPH

MAXIMUM SUPERELEVATION: 4%

DATE OF ORTHOPHOTOGRAPHY: 2015

MAP PREPARED: OCTOBER 2017

-Y11- STA. 12+00.00

BEG. CONSTRUCTION

-Y12- STA. 11+30.00

END CONSTRUCTION

-Y13- STA. 12+00.00

BEG. CONSTRUCTION

-Y13- STA. 30+00.00

END CONSTRUCTION

-Y14- STA. 11+00.00

BEG. CONSTRUCTION

-Y15- STA. 11+50.00

END CONSTRUCTION

-Y16- STA. 11+16.13

BEG. CONSTRUCTION

-Y17- STA. 10+63.79

BEG. CONSTRUCTION

-Y18- STA. 15+00.00

BEG. CONSTRUCTION

-Y18- STA. 17+50.00

END CONSTRUCTION -Y19- STA. 14+00.00

END CONSTRUCTION

-Y20- STA. 13+17.08

BEG. CONSTRUCTION

-Y20- STA. 15+62.93

END CONSTRUCTION

-L- STA. 217+44.65

END NCDOT TIP PROJECT U-5736
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-Y21- STA. 12+92.05

BEG. NCDOT TIP PROJECT U-5508
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SEE PLANS
VARIABLE WIDTH
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VAR.
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VAR.
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POINT
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CL -L-

-L- STA. 207+15.40 TO STA. 210+00.00
-L- STA. 190+39.72 TO STA. 208+82.68
-L- STA. 176+22.57 TO STA. 178+71.13
-L- STA. 162+20.74 TO STA. 168+33.58
-L- STA. 133+21.81 TO  STA.156+89.34 
-L- STA. 130+05.00 TO STA. 130.65.08 
-L- STA. 119+42.63 TO STA. 130+05.00 
-L- STA. 115+38.98 TO STA. 119+42.63
-L- STA. 107+90.06 TO TA. 110+49.25 
-L- STA.   91+01.14 TO STA. 103+27.83
-L- STA.   82+32.19 TO STA.  87+68.57

-L- STA. 210+00.00 TO STA. 216+81.75

USE TYPICAL SECTION NO. 3

TYPICAL SECTION NO.  3  

** SEE TURN LANE DETAIL

     SEE NARROW WIDENING DETAIL FOR 6’ OR LESS WIDENING
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NAD 83

LEGEND

0000

0000

PROPOSED ROADWAY

EXISTING ROADWAY

PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY

EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY

BUILDINGS

LAKES, RIVER, STREAMS AND PONDS

PROPERTY LINES

CONSTRUCTION, AND UTILITY)

PROPOSED EASEMENTS (DRAINAGE, 

RESURFACED

EXISTING ROADWAY TO BE 

FUTURE ADT

PRESENT ADT

UPGRADED

EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL TO BE 

CURB & GUTTER AND SIDE WALK

PROPOSED STRUCTURES, ISLAND, 

BE RETAINED

CURB & GUTTER AND SIDE WALK TO 

EXISTING STRUCTURES, ISLAND, 

REMOVED

EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE 

DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION
PRELIMINARY PLANS

INCOMPLETE PLANS
DO NOT USE FOR R/W ACQUISITION

DESIGN DATA

0’ 50’ 100’50’

(ENGLISH)

25’

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION: MINOR ARTERIAL

DESIGN SPEED: 40 MPH

MAXIMUM SUPERELEVATION: 4%

DATE OF ORTHOPHOTOGRAPHY: 2015

MAP PREPARED: OCTOBER 2017
2021 ADT
2040 ADT

40213
50900

41275
52200

1504

1925
2400

2788
3500

2146
2700

MALL DRIVEWAY

MEMORIAL DR.

4513
5700

4292
5400

1900

BLVD.)
(WESTERN 
-L- NC 53

BLVD.)
(WESTERN 
-L- NC 53

2021 ADT
2040 ADT

39771
50300

36442
46100

4192

2908
3700
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6800

5300

BLVD.)
(WESTERN 
-L- NC 53

BLVD.)
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-L- NC 53

HUFF DR.

HUFF DR.

19600

16246
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15483

2021 ADT
2040 ADT

33213
42000
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42700

2246

1825
2300
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2200
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1000

BLVD.)
(WESTERN 
-L- NC 53

BLVD.)
(WESTERN 
-L- NC 53

BRYNN MARR RD.

5375
6800

3992
5100

2800

2021 ADT
2040 ADT

30204
38200

28600
36200

2346

642
800

863
1100

763
1000

BLVD.)
(WESTERN 
-L- NC 53

BLVD.)
(WESTERN 
-L- NC 53

LIBERTY DRIVE

3971
5000

2167
2800

2900

CENTER STREET

2021 ADT
2040 ADT

33333
42200

32150
40700

2267

442
600

1183
1500

542
700

BLVD.)
(WESTERN 
-L- NC 53

BLVD.)
(WESTERN 
-L- NC 53

VILLAGE DRIVE

3550
4500

1083
1400

2900

TACO BELL DWY

2021 ADT
2040 ADT

28600
36200 0000

0000

0000
0000

BLVD.)
(WESTERN 
-L- NC 53

NC 24

NC 24

BLVD.
TARAWA 

58500
69100

18088
22600

13600

60100

0000
0000

41575

7288
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